FEATURE BENEFIT
All fluoropolymer construction Excellent chemical compatibility
Ultra-low metal extractables
High membrane surface area High flow rate and longer life
Industry standard connections Ease of installation and replacement
Higher cleanliness option Meets stringent process requirements for metals, anions, and
organic contaminants
Prewet option Provides convenience and decreases the chances of product

 F82
CHT W
DISPOSABLES ORDERING INFORMATION
W = Prewet
N
www.bannerindustries.com  |  Technical Sales: filtration@bannerindustries.com
CBBPP1031 Rev. 10202020
Copyright © 2020 Banner Industries, Inc. All rights reserved.
Chemphobic™ is a trademark of Cobetter Filtration Equipment Co., Ltd.
BANNER INDUSTRIES IS THE EXCLUSIVE DISTRIBUTOR FOR COBETTER PRODUCTS IN THE USA
Visit www.bannerindustries.com and select the Contact Us link to find the location nearest you. The Banner
Industries of N.E., Inc. Terms and Conditions of Sale apply and are fully and expressly incorporated herein
by reference and constitute a part of any contract for the purchase of the products described herein.
EXAMPLE: CHTX1XNM5004F42MW = 50nm, F42 flare, < 25ug/device, prewet
Filter Area
 X1  = 0.42m2 (4.5ft2) Removal
Rating
NM30 = 30 nm
NM50 = 50 nm
  0010 = 0.1 µm
  0020 = 0.2 µm
  0045 = 0.45 µm
  0050 = 0.5 µm
Cleanliness
  XS = < 1 µg/device                            7/10 nm
   S = < 3 µg/device
   L = < 10 µg/device            10/15/20/30 nm
   M = < 25 µg/device                               50 nm
   H = < 40 µg/device     0.1/0.2/0.45/0.5 µm
   E = Electronic grade
W = Prewet
Connection
Flare:
 F32
 F42
CHT WX 04
SMALL IN-LINE X-TYPE DISPOSABLES ORDERING INFORMATION
CHEMPHOBIC SMALL IN-LINE X-TYPE DISPOSABLE FILTERS
FLARE CONNECTION TYPE CONNECTIONS
Code Inlet/
Outlet
Vent/
Drain
F32 3/8" male 1/4" male
F42 1/2" male 1/4" male
Chemrapid Small In-line X-type Disposable Filters
CFL Connection Type
(F32 , F42)
Dimensions
Connection